

**Date: February 13, 2022**

**Place: Chennai**

To,  
The Manager  
Listing Department  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400001  
Scrip Code: 543412

To,  
The Manager  
Listing Department  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot C/1,  
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex  
Mumbai – 400051.  
Scrip Code: STARHEALTH

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement –Financial Results December 31, 2021.**

In compliance with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith a copy of the extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 published in Financial Express (English Edition) and Dinamani (Tamil Edition).

The above information is also available on the Company's website at [www.starhealth.in](http://www.starhealth.in)

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

**For Star Health and Allied Insurance Company Limited,**





**Jayashree Sethuraman,**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Regd & Corporate Office : 1, New Tank Street, Valluvar Kottam High Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034.

Phone : 044 - 28288800 Telefax : 044 -28260062

CIN : U66010TN2005PLC056649 Email:info@starhealth.in Website: www.starhealth.in IRDAI Regn. No: 129



**STAR HEALTH AND ALLIED INSURANCE CO LTD**  
 Corp. Office: "Star Insurance Towers", No.1, New Tank Street,  
 Valluvar Kottam High Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034.  
 Toll Free No. : 1 800 425 2255, Website: www.starhealth.in  
 CIN: U66010TN2005PLC056649, Email: info@starhealth.in

**STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR TO DATE ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended
		December 31, 2021 Unaudited	December 31, 2020 Unaudited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	December 31, 2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Note 1)	270,454	217,077	777,432	612,672	938,854
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(76,825)	(31,660)	(128,088)	(16,743)	(144,580)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(76,825)	(31,660)	(128,088)	(16,743)	(144,580)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(57,837)	(24,190)	(95,863)	(12,880)	(108,571)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) (Note 2)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Paid up Equity Capital	57,552	52,301	57,552	52,301	54,809
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	23,238	-	23,238	-
8	Securities Premium Account	569,326	242,989	569,326	242,989	366,079
9	Net Worth	458,562	318,527	458,562	318,527	348,434
10	Paid Up Debt Capital	72,000	25,000	72,000	25,000	25,000
11	Debt Redemption Reserves	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500	1,500
12	Earnings per share (face value of ₹10/- each)					
	1. Basic (in ₹)	(10.34)	(4.91)	(17.36)	(2.62)	(21.75)
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	(10.34)	(4.91)	(17.36)	(2.62)	(21.75)
13	Debt Equity Ratio (No. of times)	0.16	0.08	0.16	0.08	0.07
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)	(45.99)	(48.07)	(42.85)	(7.68)	(55.48)
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)	(45.99)	(48.07)	(42.85)	(7.68)	(55.48)

Notes:  
 1. Total Income from Operations represents Gross Written Premium (GWP).  
 2. The Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) are currently not applicable to Insurance Companies in India.  
 3. The above results for the quarter and year to date ended December 31, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 11, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a 'Limited Review' of the same. The corresponding figures for the previous quarter and previous year to date are not reviewed by the Statutory Auditors, information disclosed is only for comparative purposes.  
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year to date Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly and year to date Financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.starhealth.in).

Registration No. and Date of Registration with the IRDAI : 129/16.03.2006

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Sd/-  
**V. Jagannathan**  
 Chief Executive Officer  
 DIN: 01196055

Place : Chennai - 600 034  
 Date : February 11, 2022

SHAI/2021-22/PRINT(FR FOR QTR AND YEAR TO DATE ENDED 31-12-2021)/001. Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read the sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale. IRDAI clarifies to public that IRDAI or its officials do not involve in activities like sale of any kind of insurance or financial products nor invest premiums. IRDAI does not announce any bonus. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint along with details of phone call, number.

Registered Office: Flat No.103, Ground Floor, R. Square, Pandurangaapuram, Visakhapatnam - 530 003, Andhra Pradesh.  
 Corporate Office: G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad - 500 082. Tel: 040-23310260/261  
 E-mail: [avantiho@avantifeeds.com](mailto:avantiho@avantifeeds.com) Website: [www.avantifeeds.com](http://www.avantifeeds.com)  
 (CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778)

**1. Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021**

(Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	106,892.04	370,372.08	91,543.23	410,056.19
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and or extraordinary items)	7,258.74	23,058.72	10,759.56	50,966.51
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	6,633.74	20,308.72	10,759.56	50,966.51
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	4,396.01	15,348.14	8,620.03	39,737.11
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	4,006.61	13,527.11	7,337.18	35,969.78
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,74,759.26
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)				
Basic	2.95	10.07	5.50	26.43
Diluted	2.95	10.07	5.50	26.43

Note :  
 2. Additional information on standalone unaudited financial results is as follows :  
 (Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	80,761.70	300,901.46	67,705.14	324,250.80
Net Profit for the period before tax	4,971.00	16,256.42	7,774.64	40,419.30
Net Profit for the period after tax	3,811.61	12,394.00	5,874.18	30,537.09
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3,800.67	12,204.45	5,715.60	30,505.85
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,48,963.79
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	2.80	9.10	4.31	22.41
Diluted	2.80	9.10	4.31	22.41

3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting on 08.02.2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.02.2022. The statutory auditors of the company has carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website at <http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php>.

For AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED  
 Sd/- INDRA KUMAR  
 DIN : 00190168  
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : 12.02.2022  
 Place : Hyderabad

**"IMPORTANT"**  
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

**HOVS**  
**HOV Services Limited**

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037; Phone: 020-24231623; Fax: 020-24221470  
 website: [www.hovsld.com](http://www.hovsld.com); email: [investor.relations@hovsld.com](mailto:investor.relations@hovsld.com); CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. In Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	Dec 31,2021 Unaudited	Dec 31,2020 Unaudited	Dec 31,2021 Unaudited	Dec 31,2021 Unaudited	Dec 31,2020 Unaudited	Dec 31,2021 Unaudited
Total income from operations (Net)	279.37	279.52	831.31	279.37	279.52	831.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	73.85	66.72	208.69	73.85	41.37	208.69
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(4,294.28)	398.37	(4,704.41)	73.85	41.37	208.69
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	(4,316.74)	378.12	(4,764.14)	51.39	21.12	148.96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	1.94	5.08	4.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(4,316.74)	377.04	(4,764.14)	(4,217.63)	409.69	(4,818.52)
Equity Share Capital	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90	1,258.90
<b>Earnings Per Share - Basic &amp; Diluted (of Rs 10 each)</b>						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	0.41	0.37	1.18	0.41	0.17	1.18
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	(34.29)	3.00	(37.84)	0.02	0.04	0.04
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	(34.29)	3.00	(37.84)	0.43	0.21	1.22

Note:  
 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.hovsld.com](http://www.hovsld.com).  
 2: The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have reviewed the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For, HOV Services Limited  
 Vikram Negi  
 Chairman & Executive Director  
 (DIN:01639441)

Place: Pune  
 Date: February 12, 2022



**MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED**

CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849

Reg. Office: 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G M Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai 400 089  
 Tel: +91 22 42463999 Fax: +91 22 25251589 E-mail: [investors@maninfra.com](mailto:investors@maninfra.com) Website: [www.maninfra.com](http://www.maninfra.com)

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> DECEMBER, 2021**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended on	
		December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021		March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	30,480.34	42,294.90	15,646.65	88,766.47	23,429.60	45,200.87
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,909.71	23,318.65	1,897.10	32,938.45	2,966.76	5,511.02
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,909.71	23,318.65	1,897.10	32,938.45	2,966.76	5,511.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and non controlling interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,481.30	11,134.66	1,272.76	17,899.12	1,647.33	3,201.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and non controlling interest) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,430.68	11,124.10	1,258.95	17,832.92	1,609.86	3,165.10
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share of ₹ 2/- each)	7,425.01	4,950.01	4,950.01	7,425.01	4,950.01	4,950.01
7	Earnings Per Share(Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) [Not annualised]						
	1. Basic (in ₹) :	0.94	3.00	0.34	4.82	0.44	0.86
	2. Diluted (in ₹) :	0.94	3.00	0.34	4.82	0.44	0.86

Notes:  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on February 11, 2022. The Consolidated Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
 2. The Board of Directors, in their meeting held on October 04, 2021, had declared and paid an interim dividend of ₹ 1.26 per equity share for the financial year 2021-22. The Company has allotted 12,37,50,135 fully paid equity shares of face value Rs.2/- each on November 22, 2021 pursuant to a bonus issue approved by the shareholders through a postal ballot. The Bonus Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each were allotted in the ratio of 1 (One) new fully paid-up Bonus Equity Share of Rs. 2/- each for every 2 (Two) existing fully paid-up Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each held by the eligible Members; whose name appeared in the Register of Members/ List of Beneficial Owners as on November 19, 2021, being the Record Date fixed for this purpose.  
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's Website [www.maninfra.com](http://www.maninfra.com).  
 4. Key data relating to Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company are as follows:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended on	
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021		March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations (Net)	9,592.76	7,317.76	6,880.33	23,809.87	14,356.74	23,336.67
Profit/Loss before Tax	4,194.77	3,376.71	3,097.69	11,055.10	7,268.32	10,980.96
Profit/Loss after Tax	3,194.61	2,982.18	2,547.65	8,903.54	6,037.86	9,241.99

By order of the Board  
 For Man Infraconstruction Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Manan P Shah**  
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : February 11, 2022



**SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED**

CIN : L31909DN1993PLC000056

Regd. Office :- Survey No. 59/1/4, Amlipiparia Industrial Estate, Silvassa - 396 230 (U.T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli)  
 Tel. 0260-3290467, Fax : 0260-2631356, E-mail : [investors@sarlafibers.com](mailto:investors@sarlafibers.com), Website : [www.sarlafibers.com](http://www.sarlafibers.com)

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021**

(Rs in lakhs except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended Unaudited 31.12.2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30.09.2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 31.12.2020	Nine Months Unaudited 31.12.2021	Year ended Audited 31.03.2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 31.12.2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 30.09.2021	Quarter ended Unaudited 31.12.2020	Nine Months Unaudited 31.12.2021	Year ended Audited 31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	12,124.51	11,263.37	7,997.34	32,073.73	26,419.81	12,136.42	11,336.25	8,340.33	32,299.28	27,414.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,873.49	2,157.37	1,086.97	5,725.73	4,261.52	1,694.54	2,032.65	914.82	5,356.90	3,545.62
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,873.49	2,157.37	1,086.97	5,725.73	1,824.93	1,694.54	2,032.65	914.82	5,356.90	3,545.62
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,394.44	1,605.78	863.99	4,261.66	1,297.57	1,215.49	1,480.81	691.84	3,892.83	2,657.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,394.44	1,615.40	867.76	4,283.05	1,340.59	1,216.32	1,485.88	699.37	3,944.06	2,610.71
6	Equity Share Capital	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03	835.03
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	35,750.08	-	-	-	-	33,620.41
8											

